

M/C- 18/24  
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000049-2024)

24  
18/03/25

Before:- Smt. A. Bhattacharya Ld. Judge, 5<sup>th</sup> Bench.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Both side files hazira.

No appeal number has been stated by the jdr. regarding matter pending before the Hon;ble Apex court.

No stay order has been filed.

To 27/03/25 for hg of misc case.

Sd/-  
Judge in-charge 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench.  
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.



